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Exhibition-fair of "Qanun" publishing house at Khazar University 

On May 18 and 20, 2022, a book exhibition-fair organized by “Qanun” Publishing 

House was organized at Khazar University. 

Employees of the publishing house told students and other participants that 

"Qanun" publishing house has been operating as an independent publishing 

house since 1995, publishing legal and translated literature in the first years, and 

later became a universal publishing house under the motto "A new book every 

day" and gave information about the books exhibited at the fair. 

It should be noted that the books were sold at a discount of 30 percent, and both 

students and staff enjoyed the mobile services of the publishing house. 

 

“Qanun” nəşriyyatının “Xəzər”də sərgi-yarmarkası 

2022-ci il mayın 18-i və 20-də Xəzər Universitetində “Qanun” nəşriyyatının kitab 

sərgi-yarmarkası təşkil olundu. 

Tədbirdə nəşriyyatın əməkdaşları tələbələrə və digər iştirakçllara “Qanun” 

nəşriyyatının 1995-ci ildən müstəqil nəşriyyat kimi fəaliyyət göstərməsi, ilk illərdə 

əsasən hüquq və tərcümə ədəbiyyatı nəşr etməsi və sonrakı dövrdə universal 

nəşriyyata çevrilərək, "Hər gün yeni bir kitab” devizi ilə işləməsi, həmçinin, sərgi-

yarmarkaya çıxarılan kitablar haqqında məlumat verdilər. 

Qeyd edək ki, kitablar satışa 30 faiz endirimlə çıxarılmışdı və həm tələbələr, həm 

də əməkdaşlar nəşriyyatın səyyar xidmətindən məmnunluqla istifadə etdilər. 

 


